9/9/25, 4:40 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 FORD F-250 SUPER DUTY LARIAT: 1FT7W2BTXEEA50284

Eﬂﬂﬂﬂ@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2014 FORD F-250 No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
SUPER DUTY LARIAT

VIN: TFT7W2BTXEEA50284 : :
CREW PICKUP X 7 Service history records

6.7L V8 F OHV 32V

DIESEL

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4 ﬂ At least 1 open recall
Original Window Sticker

E 22 Detailed records available

[I] 49,310 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/9/25 at
6:40:41 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

[IXGEY x| Additional History Summary

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage 9 No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. 2 Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least T manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Recall Reported
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

LAY x| Title History Summary

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Warranty Expired

Damage Brands . Guaranteed
v
No Problem

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/gR8xnnBxRZA8zoWEI|jaDECqdgolGB4rFw-U0ZJXMSXsBSOy40z6a-Ffni8cV9Bag-IFkP35y6iiJrd1qVjgE3l... 1/6
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Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

[HFNC[AFY x| Detailed History

Date Mileage Source

09/23/2013 Ford Motor Company

01/20/2015 Ford Motor Company

05/11/2015 Newfoundland and
Labrador

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Happy Valley-Goose Bay,
NL

01/14/2016 Ford Motor Company
04/01/2016 Newfoundland and
Labrador

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

=l ||I||||||I I

Manufacturer Emission recall issued
-Recall #14E03 REPROGRAM
POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Registration issued or renewed
-First owner reported
-Registered as commercial vehicle

Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction

Program issued

-Program #15M02 EXHAUST GAS
TEMPERATURE SENSOR EXTENDED
COVERAGE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Registration issued or renewed
-Registered as commercial vehicle

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/gR8xnnBxRZA8zoWEI|jaDECqdgolGB4rFw-U0ZJXMSXsBSOy40z6a-Ffni8cV9Bag-IFkP35y6iiJrd1qVjgE3l... 2/6
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04/01/2017

12/11/2017

04/01/2018

04/02/2019

04/01/2020

02/26/2021

03/16/2021

44,680

Happy Valley-Goose Bay,
NL

Newfoundland and
Labrador

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Happy Valley-Goose Bay,
NL

Ford Motor Company

Newfoundland and
Labrador

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Happy Valley-Goose Bay,
NL

Newfoundland and
Labrador

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Happy Valley-Goose Bay,
NL

Newfoundland and
Labrador

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Happy Valley-Goose Bay,
NL

Kelly Ford Gander
Gander, NL
888-419-2918
kellyfordsales.ca/index.h
tml

5.0/5.0
6 Verified Reviews
@ 2 Customer Favorites

Ford Motor Company

A
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Registration issued or renewed
- Registered as commercial vehicle

Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction

Program issued

-Program #17M04 CRANKCASE
VENTILATION OIL SEPARATOR
ASSEMBLY

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Registration issued or renewed
-Registered as commercial vehicle

Registration issued or renewed
- Registered as commercial vehicle

Registration issued or renewed
-Registered as commercial vehicle

Vehicle serviced
-Odometer reported as 71,905
kilometers

Manufacturer Emission recall issued
-Recall #21E01 CALIBRATION FOR NOX
SENSOR FAULTS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/gR8xnnBxRZA8zoWEI|jaDECqdgolGB4rFw-U0ZJXMSXsBSOy40z6a-Ffni8cV9Bag-IFkP35y6iiJrd1qVjgE3l...
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03/31/2021 44,681 Kelly Ford Gander )p Vehicle serviced
Gander, NL $ -Odometer reported as 71,907
888-419-2918 kilometers
kellyfordsales.ca/index.h
tml
5.0/5.0

6 Verified Reviews
' 2 Customer Favorites

04/30/2021 44,682 Kelly Ford Gander )p Vehicle serviced
Gander, NL ® -Odometer reported as 71,909
888-419-2918 kilometers
kellyfordsales.ca/index.h
tml
5.0/5.0

6 Verified Reviews
@ 2 Customer Favorites

05/26/2021 Newfoundland and Registration issued or renewed
Labrador - Registered as commercial vehicle
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springdale, NL

05/31/2021 44,685 Kelly Ford Gander )p Vehicle serviced
Gander, NL ® -Odometer reported as 71,914
888-419-2918 kilometers
kellyfordsales.ca/index.h
tml
5.0/5.0

6 Verified Reviews
' 2 Customer Favorites

07/28/2021 Kelly Ford Gander )p Vehicle serviced
Gander, NL ® -Maintenance inspection completed
888-419-2918
kellyfordsales.ca/index.h
tml

5.0/5.0
6 Verified Reviews
@ 2 Customer Favorites

01/14/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
-Program #21M04 EXHAUST GAS
RECIRCULATION COOLER

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

04/18/2022 44,686 Kelly Ford Gander )p Vehicle serviced
Gander, NL A J

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/gR8xnnBxRZA8zoWEI|jaDECqdgolGB4rFw-U0ZJXMSXsBSOy40z6a-Ffni8cV9Bag-IFkP35y6iiJrd1gVjgE3l... 4/6
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888-419-2918 -Odometer reported as 71,915
kellyfordsales.ca/index.h kilometers
tml

5.0/5.0

6 Verified Reviews
@ 2 Customer Favorites

07/01/2022 Newfoundland and Registration issued or renewed
Labrador -Registered as commercial vehicle
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springdale, NL

11/21/2024 Newfoundland and Registration issued or renewed
Labrador -Registered as commercial vehicle
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gander, NL
06/20/2025 49,310 D&T Automotive Ltd )p Vehicle serviced
Oshawa, ON % _Brakes serviced
905-433-1354 -Front brakes serviced
dtautomotive.ca/ -Headlight bulb(s) replaced
@ 1 Customer Favorite
09/09/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules
g Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

N

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

A x| Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/gR8xnnBxRZA8zoWEI|jaDECqdgolGB4rFw-U0ZJXMSXsBSOy40z6a-Ffni8cV9Bag-IFkP35y6iiJrd1gVjgE3l... 5/6
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Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Follow Us: () facebook.com/CARFAX  [*] @cARFaxinc  [[] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

9/9/25 6:40:41 AM (CDT)
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